
2017 Kick It! For JRDF Schedule 
  

8:00 AM – Setup 

8:30 AM – Registration Opens (If you start later, you can register later) 

10:30 AM – Mom’s (Both teams) vs Minis (all three teams: German Minis, Swedish Minis & Canadian Minis) 

12:00 AM – Soccer Mom Challenge 

2:00 PM – Senior Division Championship 

2:30 PM – Junior Division Championship/Elementary Division Championship 

**Awards Ceremony immediately afterwards  

 

 
9:00- 
9:25 

9:30- 
9:55 

10:00-
10:25 

10:30-
10:55 

11:00-
11:25 

11:30-
11:55 

12:00-
12:25 

12:30-
12:55 

1:00- 
1:25 

1:30- 
1:55 

2:00- 
2:25 

2:30- 
2:55 

FIELD
1 
 

Columbia 
vs 

Jamaica 

Russia 
vs 

South 
Korea 

Columbia 
vs 

Netherlnds 

Russia 
vs 

Poland 

Jamaica 
vs 

Poland 

Columbia 
vs 

South 
Korea 

None 
Russia 

vs 
Netherlnds 

Germany 
vs 

Sweden 

Russia 
vs 

Jamaica 
  

REF             

FIELD
2 
 

Netherlnds 
vs 

Poland 

Canada 
vs 

Germany 

Italy 
vs 

Sweden 

Jamaica 
vs 

South 
Korea 

Italy 
vs 

Germany 

Canada 
vs 

Sweden 
None 

Columbia 
vs 

Poland 

Canada 
vs 

Italy 

Netherlnds 
vs 

South 
Korea 

SENIOR 
DIVISION 
CHAMP 

JUNIOR 
DIVISION 
CHAMP 

REF             

FIELD
3 
 

Swedish 
Minis 

vs 
German 

Minis 

Ivory Coast 
vs 

Norway 

Cameroon 
vs 

Greece 

Moms (all) 
vs 

Minis (all) 

Greece 
vs 

Norway 

Canadian 
Minis 

vs 
German 

Minis 

Moms 
vs 

Moms 

Cameroon 
vs 

Ivory Coast 

Swedish 
Minis 

vs  
Canadian 

Minis 

Greece 
vs 

Ivory Coast 

Cameroon 
vs 

Norway 

ELEM. 
DIVISION 
CHAMP 

REF             

 

FIELD 1 – Lower 11v11 field 

FIELD 2 – Upper 11v11 field 

FIELD 3 – Entire baseball outfield for Elementary Division Games, Half of field for Mini Division Game 


