2017 Kick It! For JRDF Schedule

8:00 AM – Setup

8:30 AM – Registration Opens (If you start later, you can register later)

10:30 AM – Mom's (Both teams) vs Minis (all three teams: German Minis, Swedish Minis & Canadian Minis)

12:00 AM – Soccer Mom Challenge

2:00 PM – Senior Division Championship

2:30 PM – Junior Division Championship/Elementary Division Championship

**Awards Ceremony immediately afterwards

	9:00- 9:25	9:30- 9:55	10:00- 10:25	10:30- 10:55	11:00- 11:25	11:30- 11:55	12:00- 12:25	12:30- 12:55	1:00- 1:25	1:30- 1:55	2:00- 2:25	2:30- 2:55
FIELD 1 REF	Columbia vs Jamaica	Russia vs South Korea	Columbia vs NetherInds	Russia vs Poland	Jamaica vs Poland	Columbia vs South Korea	None	Russia vs NetherInds	Germany vs Sweden	Russia vs Jamaica		
FIELD 2	NetherInds vs Poland	Canada vs Germany	Italy vs Sweden	Jamaica vs South Korea	Italy vs Germany	Canada vs Sweden	None	Columbia vs Poland	Canada vs Italy	NetherInds vs South Korea	SENIOR DIVISION CHAMP	JUNIOR DIVISION CHAMP
REF												
FIELD 3	Swedish Minis Vs German Minis	Ivory Coast vs Norway	Cameroon vs Greece	Moms (all) vs Minis (all)	Greece vs Norway	Canadian Minis vs German Minis	Moms vs Moms	Cameroon vs Ivory Coast	Swedish Minis vs Canadian Minis	Greece vs Ivory Coast	Cameroon vs Norway	ELEM. DIVISION CHAMP
REF												

FIELD 1 – Lower 11v11 field

FIELD 2 – Upper 11v11 field

FIELD 3 – Entire baseball outfield for Elementary Division Games, Half of field for Mini Division Game